



Girls-Filles C1 - Group Platform Prelims
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN
Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN
Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRIS
Judge 5: H., JANET

Asst. Referee: DE GRAFF, FRED
Judge 2: MITCHEL, ANDREW
Judge 4: BARRETT, ERYN

1.	TAYLOR, ADELE	C1 - Group	EKDC	312.15
	7.5M 403B 2.1	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5	47.25 47.25 (1)	
	7.5M 201B 1.8	7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5	36.00 83.25 (1)	
	7.5M 301B 1.9	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	39.90 123.15 (1)	
	7.5M 612B 1.8	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5	40.50 163.65 (1)	
	7.5M 105B 2.4	7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5	51.60 215.25 (1)	
	5M 203C 2.1	7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0	48.30 263.55 (1)	
	7.5M 405C 2.7	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	48.60 312.15 (1)	
[V] 2.	JEON, MARGARET	C1 - Group	FOREST CTY	271.15
	7.5M 403B 2.1	5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0	30.45 30.45 (8)	
	7.5M 103B 1.6	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0	35.20 65.65 (5)	
	5M 301B 1.7	6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5	33.15 98.80 (5)	
	7.5M 612B 1.8	7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0	42.30 141.10 (4)	
	7.5M 105B 2.4	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	46.80 187.90 (3)	
	5M 203C 2.1	4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0	25.20 213.10 (4)	
	7.5M 405C 2.7	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0	58.05 271.15 (2)	
2.	HOUSTON, JUNE	C1 - Group	CALGARY	269.45
	7.5M 103B 1.6	7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5	36.00 36.00 (6)	
	7.5M 301C 1.9	5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0	27.55 63.55 (6)	
	7.5M 5132D 2.3	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0	55.20 118.75 (2)	
	7.5M 612B 1.8	5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5	27.90 146.65 (3)	
	5M 105C 2.4	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0	42.00 188.65 (2)	
	5M 203C 2.1	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0	35.70 224.35 (2)	
	5M 403C 2.2	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5	45.10 269.45 (3)	
3.	BROOKS, CHARLIE	C1 - Group	SS/WR	260.95
	5M 103B 1.7	7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0	39.95 39.95 (2)	
	5M 201B 1.6	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	33.60 73.55 (2)	
	5M 5132D 2.4	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	36.00 109.55 (4)	
	5M 612B 1.7	5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	27.20 136.75 (6)	
	5M 105C 2.4	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5	30.00 166.75 (6)	
	5M 203C 2.1	7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0	46.20 212.95 (5)	
	5M 403B 2.4	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	48.00 260.95 (4)	



Girls-Filles C1 - Group Platform Prelims
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
4.	COTTON-GAGNON, LEXIE	C1 - Group ARO	248.40
	7.5M 403B 2.1	6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 36.75 (3)	
	5M 201C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 66.35 (4)	
	7.5M 5132D 2.3	7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 51.75 118.10 (3)	
	7.5M 612B 1.8	5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 29.70 147.80 (2)	
	7.5M 105B 2.4	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 183.80 (4)	
	5M 203C 2.1	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.60 217.40 (3)	
	7.5M 5231D 2.0	5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 248.40 (5)	
5.	BOSER, MACY	C1 - Group EKDC	241.30
	7.5M 403B 2.1	5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 36.75 (3)	
	7.5M 103B 1.6	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 33.60 70.35 (3)	
	7.5M 301C 1.9	5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 27.55 97.90 (6)	
	7.5M 612B 1.8	7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 43.20 141.10 (4)	
	7.5M 405C 2.7	4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 31.05 172.15 (5)	
	5M 203C 2.1	4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 28.35 200.50 (7)	
	5M 5132D 2.4	5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 241.30 (6)	
6.	MCGINN, FIONA	C1 - Group SASKATOON	240.25
	7.5M 401B 1.4	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 23.10 23.10 (9)	
	5M 201C 1.6	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 51.90 (8)	
	7.5M 301C 1.9	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 88.00 (7)	
	7.5M 612B 1.8	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 122.20 (7)	
	7.5M 103C 1.5	7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 154.45 (7)	
	5M 203C 2.1	6.5 7.5 6.0 8.5 8.0 46.20 200.65 (6)	
	5M 403C 2.2	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 240.25 (7)	
7.	MELEDINA, EVA	C1 - Group SS/WR	234.65
	7.5M 101B 1.5	6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 32.25 32.25 (7)	
	5M 201B 1.6	4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.20 51.45 (9)	
	5M 301C 1.7	5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 22.95 74.40 (9)	
	7.5M 612B 1.8	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 112.20 (8)	
	5M 403C 2.2	5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 37.40 149.60 (8)	
	5M 203C 2.1	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 193.70 (8)	
	5M 5231D 2.1	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 234.65 (8)	



Girls-Filles C1 - Group Platform Prelims
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
8.	TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA	C1 - Group SS/WR	209.70
	5M 103B 1.7	7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 36.55 36.55 (5)	
	5M 201C 1.6	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 58.15 (7)	
	5M 301C 1.7	5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 28.05 86.20 (8)	
	5M 612B 1.7	4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.65 110.85 (9)	
	5M 403B 2.4	4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 146.85 (9)	
	5M 203C 2.1	3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 22.05 168.90 (9)	
	5M 5132D 2.4	5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 40.80 209.70 (9)	
9.	TANAPAT-ANDRE, NICOLE	C1 - Group REVOLUTION	147.70
	5M 401B 1.5	4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 21.00 21.00 (10)	
	5M 201B 1.6	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 46.60 (10)	
	5M 301B 1.7	3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 17.00 63.60 (10)	
	7.5M 612B 1.8	4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 8.10 -2 71.70 (10)	
	5M 403C 2.2	4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 106.90 (10)	
	5M 203C 2.1	2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 17.85 124.75 (10)	
	5M 103B 1.7	3.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 22.95 147.70 (10)	